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Sample Size: 1527 English Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th September 2016

EU Ref Vote 2016 Voting Intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Remain | Leave Did not Con | Lab Lib UKIP| Con | Lab Lib UKIP Male | Female |18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE
vote Dem Dem

Weighted Sample| 1486 | 573 | 636 | 232 | 424 | 347 76 | 156 | 452 | 350 92 156 700 786 | 166 | 644 | 364 |312] 859 | 628
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Thinking about grammar schools and schools that select
pupils by ability, which of the following best reflects your
views?
The government should encourage more schools to select by
academic ability and build more grammar schools
The government should retain the existing grammar schools,
but should not allow more selective schools or new grammar 17 20 25 17 16 17 23 40 12 18 21 34 16 16 23 27 22 17 15| 20 19
schools to be built
The government should stop schools selecting by academic
ability and the existing grammar schools should be opened to 23 25 32 20 23 12 45 30 21 12 45 29 19 24 26 24 25 31 21| 26 24
children of all abilities
Not sure 22 21 15 18 38 14 14 5 18 18 14 12 20 20 21 24 27 14 15| 17 26

38 34 28 44 23 57 18 25 49 52 19 25 45 39 30 25 27 38 50| 37 31

We'd like you to think about areas that have a selective
system (that is, where children take an exam at the age of
11, with those that pass going to grammar schools, and
those that do not going to secondary moderns) and areas
that have a comprehensive system (that is, where children
of all abilities are taught in comprehensive schools). In
which system do you think the following would do better?

Academically able children from better-off families

Would do better in a selective system 61 66 63 49 76 57 64 58 72 58 63 58 61 61 60 55 64 71| 67 52
Would do better in a comprehensive system 13 15 11 12 6 26 16 13 7 23 17 10 13 14 17 12 15 11| 14 13
Not sure 26 19 26 39 17 17 19 30 21 20 20 32 26 26 22 33 21 18| 19 35
Academically able children from poorer families
Would do better in a selective system 51 49 58 37 72 39 44 53 67 39 46 55 50 52 42 43 57 63| 54 46
Would do better in a comprehensive system 25 32 19 26 13 45 41 20 14 42 35 18 26 25 33 256 25 23| 27 23
Not sure 24 19 23 37 16 16 15 27 19 19 19 27 25 23 25 32 18 14| 19 31

Academically less able children from better-off families

Would do better in a selective system 18 20 19 14 21 22 19 19 20 21 14 18 19 18 24 18 19 14| 22 13
Would do better in a comprehensive system 55 60 53 46 58 61 64 50 55 58 64 50 53 56 51 48 58 66| 57 51
Not sure 27 20 28 40 21 17 17 31 26 21 22 32 28 26 25 34 22 20| 21 36
Academically less able children from poorer families
Would do better in a selective system 14 13 16 13 20 12 14 17 17 11 11 16 15 14 16 14 17 12| 16 11
Would do better in a comprehensive system 59 67 57 47 59 71 69 52 57 67 71 54 57 60 60 52 62 69| 63 53
Not sure 27 20 27 40 21 17 16 31 25 22 18 30 28 26 24 34 21 20| 21 35
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Region View on Grammar Schools
There There are
Total | London Rest of Midlands | North | should be | already They st]ould Not
South be abolished | sure
more enough
Weighted Sample| 1486 | 208 575 286 417 508 293 376 309
% % % % % % % % %
11-12 13-14
Aug Sept
Thinking about grammar schools and schools that select
pupils by ability, which of the following best reflects your
views?
The government shpuld encourage more schools to select by 38 24 26 a7 32 22 100 0 0 0
academic ability and build more grammar schools
The government should retain the existing grammar schools,
but should not allow more selective schools or new grammar 17 20 18 19 22 19 0 100 0 0
schools to be built
The government should stop schools selecting by academic
ability and the existing grammar schools should be opened to 23 25 28 22 23 29 0 0 100 0
children of all abilities
Not sure 22 21 18 22 23 20 0 0 0 100
We'd like you to think about areas that have a selective
system (that is, where children take an exam at the age of
11, with those that pass going to grammar schools, and
those that do not going to secondary moderns) and areas
that have a comprehensive system (that is, where children
of all abilities are taught in comprehensive schools). In
which system do you think the following would do better?
Academically able children from better-off families
Would do better in a selective system 61 59 63 59 60 85 65 48 32
Would do better in a comprehensive system 13 13 12 12 16 3 16 32 5
Not sure 26 28 25 29 24 11 19 20 63
Academically able children from poorer families
Would do better in a selective system 51 51 53 47 49 85 50 26 26
Would do better in a comprehensive system 25 25 25 24 28 6 32 59 10
Not sure 24 24 22 29 23 9 18 15 64
Academically less able children from better-off families
Would do better in a selective system 18 20 20 15 18 26 15 19 8
Would do better in a comprehensive system 55 50 55 54 57 58 67 64 26
Not sure 27 30 26 31 25 15 18 18 67
Academically less able children from poorer families
Would do better in a selective system 14 14 17 12 12 24 11 11 6
Would do better in a comprehensive system 59 58 58 57 61 62 69 72 28
Not sure 27 28 25 31 27 15 19 17 66

© 2016 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

You

What the world thinks

yougov.co.uk



